
S.No

Name of the Financial 

Creditor Address

Amount of 

Claim 

Received

Amount of 

Claim 

Admitted

Amount of 

claims not 

Admitted

Secured/U

nsecured

1 KVK Nilachal Power Private 

Limited

4th Floor, Plot No.484, 

Jublee hills, Road 

No.36,Hyderabad, 

Telangana-500033 28,579,600  28,579,600  -               Unsecured

28,579,600  28,579,600  -               Total(A)

List of Claims  -KVK Energy and Infrastructure Private Limited
Claim of other Creditors - Admitted


